
2018056 GN Winter
GD 12

Bracket 1

1

2

TSA071402
TSA071402

GC
GC

A1

[1] Vanessa FOLEY

BYE

[1] Danielle  CHAPMAN

3

4

TSA071401

TSA061387

TSA071401

TSA061387

GC
GC Alexandrea NEMETH

Hannah KIRK-COUGHLAN

Amika SCHRITTWIESER

Sisipho MACHARIA 6-3, 6-0

5

6

TSA071366
TSA071366

GN
GN

A3

[4] Ane VAN DER WESTHUIZEN

BYE

[4] Nianri  BOTHA

7

8

TSA061626
TSA061626

GC
GC

A4

Minke GOUWS

BYE

Karmi GOUWS

9

10

TSA071160

TSA061674

TSA071160

TSA061674

GE

GN

GE

GN

Sophia KOEN

Marje BOEGMAN

Izabella LUBASINSKI

Katrijn ROEFS 6-0, 6-0

11

12
TSA0833
TSA0833

GN
GN

A6

BYE

[3] Jeanri  RICHTER
[3] Morgan JORDAAN

13

14

TSA071243

TSA061633

TSA071243

TSA061633

GN

GN

GN

GN

Femke BOEGMAN

Hanika BREET

Lise SMIT

Cara-Renette  PONTING 6-3, 6-2

15

16
TSA061176
TSA061176

GN
GN

A8

BYE

[2] Marizé  VAN ROOYEN
[2] Mikayla SCHEEPERS

[1] CHAPMAN / FOLEY

NEMETH / SCHRITTWIESER

6-2, 6-0

[4] BOTHA / VAN DER WESTHUIZEN

GOUWS / GOUWS

6-1, 6-1

KOEN / LUBASINSKI

[3] JORDAAN / RICHTER

6-2, 6-1

BREET / PONTING

[2] SCHEEPERS / VAN ROOYEN

6-2, 6-2

[1] CHAPMAN / FOLEY

[4] BOTHA / VAN DER WESTHUIZEN

6-0, 6-0

[3] JORDAAN / RICHTER

[2] SCHEEPERS / VAN ROOYEN

6-2, 6-3

[1] CHAPMAN / FOLEY

[3] JORDAAN / RICHTER

7-5, 6-2

[1] CHAPMAN / FOLEY
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